Datum

Strecke

Ort

NAT

27.04.2025
25.05.2025
08.06.2025
06.07.2025
10.08.2025
24.08.2025
14.09.2025

05.10.2025

Motopark Oschersleben
Lausitzring

Circuit Park Zandvoort
Norisring

Nurburgring
Sachsenring

Red Bull Ring

Hockenheimring

Oschersleben
Klettwitz

Zandvoort

Nurnberg

Nurburg
Hohenstein-Ernstthal
Spielberg

Hockenheim




